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Individual Meet Results

Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters

Location: New Plymouth TR4312 NZL
Time F/P/IS Name Age Place Points
Improv

Event# 1 Mixed 400 IM

North, Emma

5:31.70S F AQNTR-TR 13 1 7.36
Zabel, Alina

6:13.86S F STRTR-TR 12 2
Yuan, Jacob

7:38.96S F AQNTR-TR 10 3
Parkinson, Montgomery

NS F AQNTR-TR 12

Event# 2 Mixed 25 Free

Keenan, Libby

18.60S F STRTR-TR 8 5 -2.98
Keech, Lily A.

19.62S F STRTR-TR 10 6
Luscombe, Georgia Z.

19.86S F AQNTR-TR 10 7
Read, Rachel K.

21.65S F STRTR-TR 9 8 0.78
Hagenson, Martha Z.

23.00S F AQNTR-TR 9 11 -0.50
Luscombe, Leah Z.

23.74S F AQNTR-TR 8 13
Cleaver, Madison Z.

24.32S F AQNTR-TR 9 14 -0.27
Pistorius, Michaela

25.43S F IGWTR-TR 7 15
Doole, Greer

37.48S F AQONTR-TR 7 17 -13.07
CationsVelvin, Colwyn

15.78S F AQNTR-TR 12 1
Van Beers, Joel

15.94S F AQNTR-TR 13 2
Ellington, Owen

16.45S F AQNTR-TR 12 3
Van Beers, Max

16.75S F AQNTR-TR 10 4
Rowlands, Jackson

21.74S F AQNTR-TR 7 9 -5.41
Zhou, Edison

22.21S F AQNTR-TR 10 10 -0.48
Cleaver, Jack z.

23.25S F AQNTR-TR 8 12 -0.44
Zhou, Leo

25.47S F AQNTR-TR 7 16 -3.14
Feltoe, Daniel

38.88S F AQNTR-TR 6 18
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Individual Meet Results

Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters

Location: New Plymouth TR4312 NZL
Time F/P/IS Name Age Place Points
Improv

Event# 3 Mixed 100 Back

Wansbrough, Bella

1:20.57S F AQNTR-TR 11 3
Elemam, Jayde

1:20.96S F AQNTR-TR 14 4 2.29
Sharrock, Becki

1:21.80S F AQNTR-TR 13 5 -11.51
Parkinson, Ellamae

1:23.65S F AQNTR-TR 15 6
Shotter, Tara L.

1:24.10S F AQNTR-TR 12 7 1.34
Barker, Issy

1:25.93S F AQNTR-TR 13 8
Donovan, Renee

1:30.94S F AQNTR-TR 12 9 -5.06
Rowlands, McKenzie

1:36.46S F AQNTR-TR 10 12 -2.88
Hagenson, Eve

1:39.97S F AQONTR-TR 13 14 -2.64
Tippett, Emily

1:43.15S F STRTR-TR 10 15 3.60
Keenan, Bella

1:44.99S F STRTR-TR 10 16
Flannagan, Cian

1:45.53S F AQNTR-TR 9 17
Cheav, Alisha

1:49.15S F AQNTR-TR 12 18 3.97
Kowalewski, Lexi

1:52.30S F STRTR-TR 8 19
Knofflock, Ryan L.

1:07.74S F AQNTR-TR 16 1 2.72
Callebaut, Daniel M.

1:19.56S F AQNTR-TR 11 2 -5.99
Graham, Tavish

1:32.55S F STRTR-TR 12 10 -8.49
Callebaut, Christopher

1:34.38S F AQNTR-TR 9 11
Ross, Brayden

1:39.75S F AQNTR-TR 12 13 -7.66
Reid, Zac R.

NS F AQNTR-TR 18

Event# 4 Mixed 25 Fly

Luscombe, Georgia Z.
23.25S F AQNTR-TR 10 1

Hunn, Alika
23.52S F STRTR-TR 11 3
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Individual Meet

Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters
Location: New Plymouth

Time
Improv

29.35S
34.84S
23.25S

26.59S

Event# 5 Mixed 50 Breast

38.97S

40.66S

41.05S

41.44S

41.65S

42.48S

44.17S

47.76S

48.06S

52.05S

52.98S

53.71S

55.59S

56.63S

58.64S

58.81S

1:03.20S

1:04.06S

1:04.28S

TR4312 NZL

F/P/IS Name

Keech, Lily A.
F

Feltoe, Claire
F

Van Beers, Max
F

Zhou, Edison
F

Reid, Sasha
F

North, Lucy
F

Metcalfe, Erin
F

Taylor, Claudia L.
F

Russell, Olivia
F

Taylor, Sophia
F

Knofflock, Teagan D.
F

Robinson, Maggie Z.
F

Donovan, Renee
F

Elemam, Lexi
F

Metcalfe, Madison
F

Stewart, Isabella
F

Pistorius, Nelita
F

Keenan, Bella
F

Luscombe, Georgia Z.
F

Tippett, Emily
F

Hagenson, Martha Z.
F

Fletcher, Molly
F

Keech, Emma
F

Kowalewski, Lexi
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Results

STRTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
STRTR-TR

IGWTR-TR

STRTR-TR

AQNTR-TR
STRTR-TR

AQNTR-TR
HAWTR-TR

STRTR-TR

Age

10

10

10

16
16
15
16
13
15
14
11

12

10
13
11
10
10

10

8

Place Points

11

13

15

20

22

24

27

28

30

32

35

36

37

-2.43

-3.06

1.91

0.36

2.46

-11.14

3.87

-1.42

0.92

0.19

3.12

-2.99

1.95

1.00

7.31

-28.93

-5.16
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Individual Meet Results

Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters

Location: New Plymouth TR4312 NZL
Time F/P/IS Name Age Place Points
Improv
1.05.72S F STRTR-TR 8 38
Keenan, Libby
1.08.15S F STRTR-TR 8 39 -1.83
Willan, Kiralee
DQ F AQNTR-TR 13
Callebaut, Daniel M.
41.34S F AQNTR-TR 11 4 -1.33
Meuli, Brayden
41.44S F AQNTR-TR 14 5
Tippett, Oliver
41.80S F STRTR-TR 13 8 -0.44
Kowalewski, Dylan C.
42.76S F STRTR-TR 11 10 -2.62
Young, Anthony
45.69S F AQNTR-TR 13 12 0.76
Van Beers, Joel
47.88S F AQNTR-TR 13 14
Gordon, Callum J.
48.94S F AQNTR-TR 11 16 -3.10
Cleaver, Conrad
48.98S F AQNTR-TR 11 17 -0.37
Riddick, Tyler A.
49.48S F STRTR-TR 13 18 -2.78
Callebaut, Christopher
51.34S F AQONTR-TR 9 19 -7.05
Ellington, Owen
52.31S F AQONTR-TR 12 21
Hagenson, Connell Z.
53.33S F AQONTR-TR 11 23 0.10
Graham, Tavish
54.06S F STRTR-TR 12 25 -1.41
Read, Daniel
54.51S F STRTR-TR 11 26 -0.67
Doole, Mason
56.84S F AQNTR-TR 11 29 -10.38
Van Beers, Max
58.70S F AQNTR-TR 10 31
Passmore, Sean Andrew
59.34S F AQNTR-TR 10 33 -1.99
Donovan, Campbell
59.38S F AQNTR-TR 9 34 -7.49
Taylor, Brooklyn
1:11.72S F AQNTR-TR 8 40

Event# 6 Mixed 100 Free

Wansbrough, Bella
1:09.39S F AQNTR-TR 11 2
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Individual Meet Results

Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters

Location: New Plymouth TR4312 NZL
Time F/P/IS Name Age Place Points
Improv

Elemam, Jayde

1:11.56S F AQNTR-TR 14 3 5.30
Sharrock, Becki

1:13.14S F AQNTR-TR 13 4 1.36
Shotter, Tara L.

1:13.55S F AQNTR-TR 12 5 3.74
Robinson, Maggie Z.

1:16.59S F AQNTR-TR 11 7 -8.58
Ireland, Sabine

1:18.12S F AQNTR-TR 13 9 -14.43
Donovan, Renee

1:20.03S F AQNTR-TR 12 10 -2.23
Hurbuns, Sumana

1:20.32S F AQNTR-TR 14 11
Stewart, Isabella

1:22.24S F STRTR-TR 13 12 -9.07
Willan, Kiralee

1:27.78S F AQNTR-TR 13 14
Hunn, Alika

1:28.07S F STRTR-TR 11 15 -13.77
Hagenson, Eve

1:30.07S F AQONTR-TR 13 16 -0.06
Passmore, Ana Luisa

1:32.37S F AQNTR-TR 11 17 -5.92
Cheav, Alisha

1:37.76S F AQNTR-TR 12 18 2.56
Knofflock, Ryan L.

1:01.25S F AQNTR-TR 16 1 1.67
Young, Anthony

1:13.87S F AQNTR-TR 13 6 -4.40
Gordon, Callum J.

1:17.64S F AQNTR-TR 11 8 -4.24
Ross, Brayden

1:25.44S F AQNTR-TR 12 13 0.09
Taylor, Brooklyn

1:38.66S F AQNTR-TR 8 19 -8.02
Van Beers, Max

1:40.28S F AQNTR-TR 10 20
CationsVelvin, Colwyn

DQ F AQNTR-TR 12

Event# 7 Mixed 100 Breast
Reid, Sasha
1:25.63S F AQNTR-TR 16 2 4.33

Taylor, Claudia L.
1:29.09S F AQNTR-TR 16 4 1.18

Russell, Olivia
1:30.01S F AQNTR-TR 13 5 4.40
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Individual Meet Results

Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters

Location: New Plymouth TR4312 NZL
Time F/P/IS Name Age Place Points
Improv

Taylor, Sophia

1:32.22S F AQNTR-TR 15 6 4.06
Parkinson, Ellamae

1:33.32S F AQNTR-TR 15 7
Barker, Issy

1:37.06S F AQNTR-TR 13 8
Ireland, Sabine

1:45.11S F AQNTR-TR 13 10
Rowlands, McKenzie

1:50.99S F AQNTR-TR 10 14 6.79
Willan, Kiralee

1:55.09S F AQNTR-TR 13 15
Flannagan, Cian

1:57.92S F AQONTR-TR 9 18 0.01
Pistorius, Nelita

1:59.31S F IGWTR-TR 11 21 2.66
Cheav, Alisha

1:59.94S F AQNTR-TR 12 22 2.29
Hunn, Alika

2:04.12S F STRTR-TR 11 23 -8.66
Keenan, Bella

2:04.52S F STRTR-TR 10 24 -0.60
Tippett, Emily

2:09.14S F STRTR-TR 10 25 12.79
Kowalewski, Lexi

2:15.03S F STRTR-TR 8 27
Hagenson, Martha Z.

2:17.34S F AQONTR-TR 9 28
Doole, Oliver

1:20.76S F AQONTR-TR 15 1 1.46
Meuli, Brayden

1:28.79S F AQNTR-TR 14 3
Young, Anthony

1:40.12S F AQNTR-TR 13 9 -0.99
Cleaver, Conrad

1:46.61S F AQNTR-TR 11 11 2.70
Van Beers, Joel

1:46.74S F AQNTR-TR 13 12
Ross, Brayden

1:50.63S F AQNTR-TR 12 13 1.36
Hagenson, Connell Z.

1:57.59S F AQNTR-TR 11 16 -3.16
Read, Daniel

1:57.74S F STRTR-TR 11 17 -0.22
Graham, Tavish

1:58.03S F STRTR-TR 12 19 -17.00

Callebaut, Christopher
1:58.37S F AQNTR-TR 9 20
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Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters

Location: New Plymouth

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0  22/05/2018

Individual Meet Results

TR4312 NZL

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

Time F/P/IS Name
Improv
Doole, Mason
2:10.83S F
Parkinson, Montgomery
NS F
Reid, Zac R.
NS F

Event# 8 Mixed 50 Back

37.19S F
37.445 F
37.87S F
39.03S F
42.34S F
43.09S F
43565 F
45.14S F
46.75S F
49.31S F
54.77S F
58.13S F

1:04.06S F
32.10S F
38.555 F
42.49S F
43.07S F
45.04S F
46.69S F
48.39S F

Knofflock, Teagan D.
Wansbrough, Bella
Sharrock, Becki
Shotter, Tara L.
Ireland, Sabine
Robinson, Maggie Z.
Elemam, Lexi
Hagenson, Eve
Stewart, Isabella
Willan, Kiralee
Keech, Emma
Keenan, Libby
Feltoe, Claire

Meuli, Brayden
Callebaut, Daniel M.
Cleaver, Conrad
Gordon, Callum J.
Sigvertsen, Ethan
Read, Daniel

Hagenson, Connell Z.

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

STRTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

STRTR-TR

STRTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

STRTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

Age

11

12

18

14

11

13

12

13

11

13

13

13

14

11

11

11

11

11

11

26

10

11

13

15

18

20

22

26

12

14

16

Place Points

Page 1

2.77

1.29

-0.06

-5.47
-0.71
-1.64

2.06

-2.73

1.29

-1.41
0.20
1.60

-0.61

-2.23

-5.75
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Individual

Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters
Location: New Plymouth

Time

Improv
48.50S
50.33S
56.76S
58.55S
59.04S
1:01.71S
NS
Event# 9
28.88S
38.59S
40.09S
44.40S
20.65S
24.44S
26.30S
34.26S
37.65S

37.88S

TR4312 NZL

F/P/S Name

F

Mixed 25 Breast

F

Riddick, Tyler A.
Ellington, Owen
Doole, Mason
Taylor, Brooklyn
Donovan, Campbell
Zhou, Edison

Reid, Zac R.

Hagenson, Martha Z.
Keech, Lily A.
Feltoe, Claire

Doole, Greer

Van Beers, Joel
Ellington, Owen
Van Beers, Max
Zhou, Edison

Zhou, Leo

Rowlands, Jackson

Event# 10 Mixed 200 Breast

3:09.35S

4:08.19S

4:22.76S

3:03.35S

3:42.96S

North, Lucy

Metcalfe, Madison

Hunn, Alika

Doole, Oliver

Young, Anthony
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Meet Results

STRTR-TR

AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR
STRTR-TR

AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR
AQNTR-TR
STRTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

AQNTR-TR

Age

13
12

11

10

18

10

13
12
10

10

16
10
11
15

13

Place Points

17

19

21

23

24

25
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Individual Meet Results

Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters

Location: New Plymouth TR4312 NZL
Time F/P/IS Name Age Place Points
Improv
Yuan, Jacob
3:54.65S F AQNTR-TR 10 4 -2.77

Event# 11 Mixed 50 Free

Reid, Sasha

28.99S F AQNTR-TR 16 2 0.67
Goble, Nina

30.77S F STRTR-TR 13 3 -0.11
Russell, Olivia

31.55S F AQNTR-TR 13 5 0.84
Elemam, Jayde

32.14S F AQNTR-TR 14 6 0.78
Sharrock, Becki

32.16S F AQNTR-TR 13 7 0.52
Zabel, Alina

32.38S F STRTR-TR 12 8 -0.24
Wansbrough, Bella

32.64S F AQONTR-TR 11 9
Shotter, Tara L.

34.04S F AQNTR-TR 12 11 0.79
Barker, Issy

34.56S F AQONTR-TR 13 12
Robinson, Maggie Z.

35.09S F AQONTR-TR 11 14 -2.17
Hurbuns, Sumana

35.51S F AQNTR-TR 14 16
Stewart, Isabella

38.32S F STRTR-TR 13 19 1.32
Passmore, Ana Luisa

* 40.11S F AQNTR-TR 11 22 -1.09
Pistorius, Nelita
* 40.11S F IGWTR-TR 11 22 -1.19

Hagenson, Eve

40.20S F AQNTR-TR 13 25 -0.14
Tippett, Emily

40.728 F STRTR-TR 10 27 3.55
Kowalewski, Lexi

42.53S F STRTR-TR 8 28 -2.21
Keenan, Bella

42.90S F STRTR-TR 10 29 1.88
Keenan, Libby

43.87S F STRTR-TR 8 33 -2.85
Flannagan, Cian

45.18S F AQNTR-TR 9 34 -4.93
Luscombe, Georgia Z.

47.10S F AQNTR-TR 10 35

Read, Rachel K.
47.50S F STRTR-TR 9 36
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Individual Meet Results

Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters

Location: New Plymouth TR4312 NZL
Time F/P/IS Name Age Place Points
Improv

Keech, Emma

48.81S F STRTR-TR 8 38 -3.62
Fletcher, Molly

49.24S F HAWTR-TR 9 39
Keech, Lily A.

51.08S F STRTR-TR 10 41
Hagenson, Martha Z.

53.94S F AQNTR-TR 9 44 -6.51
Feltoe, Claire

1:03.30S F AQNTR-TR 9 46

Knofflock, Ryan L.

27.59S F AQNTR-TR 16 1 0.31
Kowalewski, Dylan C.

30.86S F STRTR-TR 11 4 -0.02
Young, Anthony

34.03S F AQNTR-TR 13 10 -0.57
Gordon, Callum J.

34.80S F AQNTR-TR 11 13 0.10
Cleaver, Conrad

35.41S F AQNTR-TR 11 15 -0.23
Riddick, Tyler A.

35.66S F STRTR-TR 13 17 -1.87
CationsVelvin, Colwyn

36.41S F AQNTR-TR 12 18
Van Beers, Joel

38.54S F AQONTR-TR 13 20
Ellington, Owen

39.84S F AQONTR-TR 12 21
Sigvertsen, Ethan

40.13S F AQONTR-TR 11 24
Hagenson, Connell Z.

40.31S F AQNTR-TR 11 26 -2.99
Taylor, Brooklyn

43.61S F AQNTR-TR 8 30 -0.95
Passmore, Sean Andrew

43.67S F AQNTR-TR 10 31 -3.11
Van Beers, Max

43.80S F AQNTR-TR 10 32 3.41
Doole, Mason

48.27S F AQNTR-TR 11 37 -2.44
Donovan, Campbell

49.24S F AQNTR-TR 9 39 -4.98
Zhou, Edison

52.21S F AQNTR-TR 10 42 -3.77
Rowlands, Jackson

52.90S F AQNTR-TR 7 43 -0.72
Zhou, Leo

1:01.72S F AQNTR-TR 7 45 --- -10.86
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Individual Meet Results

Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters

Location: New Plymouth TR4312 NZL
Time F/P/IS Name Age Place Points
Improv

Event#12 Mixed 200 IM

Parkinson, Ellamae

3:00.06S F AQNTR-TR 15 3
Barker, Issy

3:09.21S F AQNTR-TR 13 4
Donovan, Renee

3:23.06S F AQNTR-TR 12 5 0.89
Rowlands, McKenzie

3:26.13S F AQNTR-TR 10 7
Elemam, Lexi

3:34.29S F AQNTR-TR 9 10 -7.06
Stewart, Isabella

3:35.54S F STRTR-TR 13 11
Hunn, Alika

3:59.14S F STRTR-TR 11 13
Elemam, Jayde

NS F AQNTR-TR 14

Callebaut, Daniel M.

2:48.49S F AQONTR-TR 11 1 -0.31
Doole, Oliver

2:56.08S F AQONTR-TR 15 2 13.03
Read, Daniel

3:24.81S F STRTR-TR 11 6 -10.74
Ross, Brayden

3:29.60S F AQNTR-TR 12 8
Callebaut, Christopher

3:29.68S F AQNTR-TR 9 9
Graham, Tavish

3:45.02S F STRTR-TR 12 12
Parkinson, Montgomery

NS F AQNTR-TR 12

Event# 13 Mixed 25 Back

Read, Rachel K.

23.90S F STRTR-TR 9 1 -3.34
Hagenson, Martha Z.

24.73S F AQNTR-TR 9 2 -3.88
Luscombe, Georgia Z.

25.70S F AQNTR-TR 10 3
Fletcher, Molly

26.01S F HAWTR-TR 9 4
Cleaver, Madison Z.

26.74S F AQNTR-TR 9 6 -0.79
Luscombe, Leah Z.

27.45S F AQNTR-TR 8 7
Keech, Lily A.

28.29S F STRTR-TR 10 9 --- ---
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Individual Meet Results

Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters

Location: New Plymouth TR4312 NZL
Time F/P/IS Name Age Place Points
Improv
Pistorius, Michaela
35.10S F IGWTR-TR 7 12
Doole, Greer
44.90S F AQNTR-TR 7 14 -11.28
Cleaver, Jack z.
26.26S F AQNTR-TR 8 5 -3.02
Zhou, Edison
28.01S F AQNTR-TR 10 8 1.56
Zhou, Leo
31.17S F AQNTR-TR 7 10 -1.95
Rowlands, Jackson
31.97S F AQNTR-TR 7 11 3.52
Feltoe, Daniel
42.47S F AQNTR-TR 6 13
Ellington, Owen
NS F AQNTR-TR 12

Event# 14 Mixed 200 Back

Wansbrough, Bella

2:50.07S F AQNTR-TR 11 2
Pistorius, Nelita

3:34.11S F IGWTR-TR 11 4 -5.30
Knofflock, Ryan L.

2:29.80S F AQNTR-TR 16 1
Yuan, Jacob

3:29.17S F AQNTR-TR 10 3 -3.09

Event#15 Mixed 50 Fly

Taylor, Claudia L.

34.26S F AQNTR-TR 16 1 3.14
North, Lucy

35.97S F AQNTR-TR 16 2 3.53
Sharrock, Becki

38.84S F AQNTR-TR 13 4 2.87
Hurbuns, Sumana

40.33S F AQNTR-TR 14 5
Barker, Issy

42.47S F AQNTR-TR 13 6
Shotter, Tara L.

42.65S F AQNTR-TR 12 7 4,52
Pistorius, Nelita

50.35S F IGWTR-TR 11 12
Stewart, Isabella

50.44S F STRTR-TR 13 13
Keenan, Bella

50.75S F STRTR-TR 10 14 -2.32

Rowlands, McKenzie
56.40S F AQNTR-TR 10 15 6.72
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Individual Meet
Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters
Location: New Plymouth TR4312 NZL
Time F/P/IS Name
Improv
Keenan, Libby
58.82S F
Kowalewski, Lexi
1.00.41S F
Flannagan, Cian
1:01.03S F
Luscombe, Georgia Z.
1:01.39S F
Keech, Emma
1:01.53S F
Callebaut, Daniel M.
36.62S F
Read, Daniel
43.43S F
Cleaver, Conrad
44.65S F
Ross, Brayden
46.80S F
Gordon, Callum J.
49.81S F
Passmore, Sean Andrew
1:00.91S F
Taylor, Brooklyn
1:03.07S F
Event#16 Mixed 1500 Free
Metcalfe, Erin
19:14.26S F
North, Emma
19:33.59S F
Knofflock, Teagan D.
19:49.54S F
Goble, Nina
19:50.24S F
Tippett, Oliver
18:58.16S F
Kowalewski, Dylan C.
19:50.25S F
Event#17 Mixed 800 Free
Metcalfe, Erin
10:11.02S F
North, Emma
10:18.02S F
Knofflock, Teagan D.
10:32.38S F

Goble, Nina
10:37.11S F
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Results
Age Place Points
STRTR-TR 8 16
STRTR-TR 8 17
AQNTR-TR 9 19
AQNTR-TR 10 20
STRTR-TR 8 21
AQNTR-TR 11 3 0.12
STRTR-TR 11 8 -2.06
AQNTR-TR 11 9 -1.80
AQNTR-TR 12 10 -0.31
AQNTR-TR 11 11 -7.37
AQNTR-TR 10 18 4.99
AQNTR-TR 8 22 -3.56
AQNTR-TR 15 2
AQNTR-TR 13 3
AQNTR-TR 14 4
STRTR-TR 13 5
STRTR-TR 13 1 6.60
STRTR-TR 11 6
AQNTR-TR 15 1 14.81
AQNTR-TR 13 3 -3.42
AQNTR-TR 14 4
STRTR-TR 13 6 16.10
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Individual Meet Results

Aquabladz Meet 20/05/18 20-May-18 SC Meters

Location: New Plymouth TR4312 NZL
Time F/P/IS Name Age Place Points
Improv

Tippett, Oliver
10:15.96S F STRTR-TR 13 2 -11.45

Kowalewski, Dylan C.
10:36.91S F STRTR-TR 11 5 10.55



